
HORACE MANN FALL SPORTS 2023-24
Dates Boys Soccer Location Start Dates Girls Soccer Location Start

Dates Football Location Start Dates Volleyball Location Start

Monday, August 28 Charleston Cathlic Away Monday, August 28 Charleston Cathlic Home 7:00 PM
Wednesday, August 30 Dupont Home 7:00 PM Wednesday, August 30 Dupont Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 6 Elkview Away Wednesday, September 6 Elkview Away
Monday, September 11 Sissonville Home 7:00 PM Monday, September 11 South Charleston Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 13 John Adams Home 7:00 PM Wednesday, September 13 John Adams Away
Monday, September 18 Hayes Away Monday, September 18 Sissonville Away

Wednesday, September 20 Dunbar Home 7:00 PM Wednesday, September 20 Andrew Jackson Away
Monday, September 25 West Side Away Monday, September 25 Dupont Away

Wednesday, September 27 South Charleston Away Wednesday, September 27 South Charleston Away
Monday, October 2 McKinley Home 7:00 PM Wednesday, October 4 John Adams Home 7:00 PM
Monday, October 9 Charleston Cathlic Away Monday, October 9 Elkview Home 7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 11 Andrew Jackson Home 7:00 PM Wednesday, October 11 Andrew Jackson Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday, August 30 McKinley Home (Ladley Field) 7:00 PM Wednesday, August 30 McKinley Home 5:00 PM
Wednesday, September 6 Sissionville Home (Ladley Field) 7:00 PM Tuesday, September 5 South Charleston Home 5:00 PM
Thursday, September 14 West Side Away - Monday, September 11 Elkview Away -
Thursday, September 21 Dunbar Away - Wednesday, September 13 Dupont Home 5:00 PM
Thursday, September 28 South Charleston Home (Ladley Field) 7:00 PM Monday, September 18 Charleston Cathlic Home 5:00 PM

Thursday, October 5 East Bank Away - Wednesday, September 20 John Adams Away -
Monday, September 25 Sissonville Away -

Wednesday, September 27 West Side Home 5:00 PM
Monday, October 2 Hayes Away -

Wednesday, October 4 East Bank Away -
Monday, October 9 Dunbar Away -

Wednesday, October 11 Andrew Jackson Home 5:00 PM

* Rest is TBD
** Some games may be moved to Wednesday due to UC fooball schedule changes.


